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Sr. No. Name Designation Email Id

1 Prof. (Dr.) J.P. Singh Senior Professor jpsingh@msi-ggsip.org

2 Prof. (Dr.) Jagbir Ahlawat Professor & Dy. Director dydirector@msi-ggsip.org

3 Prof. (Dr.) Harish Singh Professor harishsingh@msi-ggsip.org

4 Dr. Monika Tushir Asso. Professor & HOD 1st Shift hodbbam@msi-ggsip.org

5 Dr. Vijay Dahiya Asso. Professor & HOD 2nd Shift hodbbae@msi-ggsip.org

6 Dr. Jasbir Singh Asso. Professor jasbirsingh@msi-ggsip.org

7 Dr. Parul Deswal Asso. Professor paruldeswal@msi-ggsip.org

8 Dr. Rajeshwari Malik Asso. Professor rajeshwarimalik@msi-ggsip.org

9 Dr. Vijay Dahiya Asso. Professor vijaydahiya@msi-ggsip.org

10 Dr. Shavita Deshwal Asso. Professor shavitadeshwal@msi-ggsip.org

11 Dr. Rajeev Dahiya Asso. Professor rajeevdahiya@msi-ggsip.org

12 Dr. Alka Mittal Reader alkamittal@msi-ggsip.org

13 Dr. Anita Sharma Reader anitasharma@msi-ggsip.org

14 Dr. Suhasini Parashar Reader suhasiniparashar@msi-ggsip.org

15 Dr. Supriya Choudhary Reader supriyachoudhary@msi-ggsip.org

16 Mr. Paramveer Singh Assistant Professor paramveersingh@msi-ggsip.org

17 Ms. Arti Malik Assistant Professor artimalik@msi-ggsip.org

18 Dr. Ruchika Gahlot Assistant Professor ruchikagahlot@msi-ggsip.org

19 Ms. Seema Shokeen Assistant Professor seemashokeen@msi-ggsip.org

20 Ms. Asha Chaudhary Assistant Professor ashachaudhary@msi-ggsip.org

21 Dr. Heramb Nayak Assistant Professor herambnayak@msi-ggsip.org

22 Ms. Shikha Shokeen Assistant Professor shikhashokeen@msi-ggsip.org

23 Dr. Vijeta Banwari Assistant Professor & HOD-B.Com. vijetabanwari@msi-ggsip.org

24 Ms. Sumita Kukreja Assistant Professor sumitakukreja@msi-ggsip.org

25 Dr. Vandana Deswal Assistant Professor vandanadeswal@msi-ggsip.org

26 Ms. Neeti Panwar Assistant Professor neetipanwar@msi-ggsip.org

27 Ms. Nisha Tokas Assistant Professor nishatokas@msi-ggsip.org

28 Dr. Preeti Malik Assistant Professor preetimalik@msi-ggsip.org

29 Mr. Raj Karan Assistant Professor rajkaran@msi-ggsip.org

30 Ms. Shailza Dutt Assistant Professor shailzadutt@msi-ggsip.org

31 Ms. Punum Ahlawat Assistant Professor punumahlawat@msi-ggsip.org

32 Dr. Anupama Sharma Assistant Professor anupamasharma@msi-ggsip.org

33 Dr. Abheyendra Singh Assistant Professor abheyendrasingh@msi-ggsip.org

34 Ms. Preeti Bedi Assistant Professor preetibedi@msi-ggsip.org

35 Ms. Ekta Kharbanda Assistant Professor ektakharbanda@msi-ggsip.org

36 Ms. Monika Assistant Professor monika@msi-ggsip.org

37 Ms. Taruna Tokas Assistant Professor tarunatokas@msi-ggsip.org

38 Ms. Punita Malik Assistant Professor punitamalik@msi-ggsip.org

39 Mr. Ajay Phogat Assistant Professor ajayphogat@msi-ggsip.org
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Sr. No. Name Designation Email Id

1 Dr. Kavita Pabreja Asso. Professor kavitapabreja@msi-ggsip.org

2 Dr. Amit Choudhary Asso. Professor amitchoudhary@msi-ggsip.org

3 Ms. Neetu Anand Assistant Professor neetuanand@msi-ggsip.org

4 Mr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Professor & HOD (1st Shift) manojkumar@msi-ggsip.org

5 Mr. Hemendra Kumar Assistant Professor hemendrakumar@msi-ggsip.org

6 Mr. Kumar Gaurav Assistant Professor kumargaurav@msi-ggsip.org

7 Mr. Suraj Pal Chauhan Assistant Professor & HOD (1st Shift) surajpalchauhan@msi-ggsip.org

8 Dr.. Neetu Narwal Assistant Professor neetunarwal@msi-ggsip.org

9 Ms. Pooja Singh Assistant Professor poojasingh@msi-ggsip.org

10 Dr. Meenal Dahiya Assistant Professor meenaldahiya@msi-ggsip.org

11 Mr. Sundeep Kumar Assistant Professor sundeepkumar@msi-ggsip.org

12 Mr. Ravinder Singh Assistant Professor ravindersingh@msi-ggsip.org

13 Ms. Rhythm Choudhary Assistant Professor rhythmchoudhary@msi-ggsip.org

14 Mr. Shashi Kant Pandey Assistant Professor shashikantpandey@msi-ggsip.org

15 Ms. Minal Dhankar Assistant Professor minaldhankar@msi-ggsip.org

16 Mr. Harjender Singh Assistant Professor harjendersingh@msi-ggsip.org

17 Ms. Tarunim Sharma Assistant Professor tarunimsharma@msi-ggsip.org

18 Ms. Vinita Tomar Assistant Professor vinitatomar@msi-ggsip.org

19 Ms. Kanika Kundu Assistant Professor kanikakundu@msi-ggsip.org

Sr. No. Name Designation Email Id

1 Dr. Promila Dabas Asst. Professor & HOD hodbedu@msi-ggsip.org

2 Ms. Anviti Rawat Assistant Professor anvitirawat@msi-ggsip.org

3 Dr. Arvind Gill Assistant Professor arvindgill@msi-ggsip.org

4 Dr. Usharani Malik Assistant Professor usharanimalik@msi-ggsip.org

5 Dr. Vivek Solanki Assistant Professor viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org

6 Dr. Kusum Gill Assistant Professor kusumgill@msi-ggsip.org

7 Dr. Monika Davar Assistant Professor monikadavar@msi-ggsip.org

8 Ms. Monika Singh Assistant Professor monikasingh@msi-ggsip.org

9 Dr. Poonam Beniwal Assistant Professor poonambeniwal@msi-ggsip.org

10 Dr. Rajesh Gill Assistant Professor rajeshgill@msi-ggsip.org

11 Dr. Promila Dabas Assistant Professor promiladabas@msi-ggsip.org

12 Ms. Arti Bahuguna Assistant Professor artibahuguna@msi-ggsip.org

13 Ms. Vanita Anand Assistant Professor vanitaanand@msi-ggsip.org

14 Dr. Vipasa Rana Assistant Professor vipasarana@msi-ggsip.org

Sr. No. Name Designation Email Id

1 Mr. Nandan. Singh. Bisht Admn. Officer admin.msi@msi-ggsip.org

2 Ms. Vaishali Rawat Sr. Stenographer vaishalirawat@msi-ggsip.org

3 Ms. Seema Seedhar Office Assistant seemaseedhar@msi-ggsip.org

4 Ms. Hemlata Solanki Office Assistant hemlatasolanki@msi-ggsip.org

5 Mr. Narender Rawat Office Assitant narenderrawat@msi-ggsip.org

6 Ms. Nancy Batra Receptionist nancybatra@msi-ggsip.org

7 Mr. Ashish Sobti Sr. Account Officer accounts.msi@msi-ggsip.org

8 Mr. Ranjeet Bisht Account Assitant ranjeetbisht@msi-ggsip.org

Administrative/ Accounts Section
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Sr. No. Name Designation Email Id

1 Ms. Reetu Verma Librarian library.msi@msi-ggsip.org

2 Mr. Ankur Kumar Assistant Librarian ankurkumar@msi-ggsip.org

3 Ms. Deepika Msi Library Assistant deepikamsi@msi-ggsip.org

4 Ms. Bhagya Shri Library Assistant bhagyashri@msi-ggsip.org

5 Ms. Parmila Panwar Professional Assistant parmilapanwar@msi-ggsip.org

Sr. No. Name Designation Email Id

1 Mr. Rohit Bisht Asst. System Admin. system.admin@msi-ggsip.org

2 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Thakur Lab Technician jkthakur@msi-ggsip.org

3 Mr. Vineet Singh Lab Technician vineetsingh@msi-ggsip.org

4 Ms. Preeti Khatri Lab Technician preetikhatri@msi-ggsip.org

5 Ms. Sarita Rathi Lab Technician saritarathi@msi-ggsip.org

6 Ms. Kamakshi Gohri Lab Technician kamakshigohri@msi-ggsip.org
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Library


